Thal Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhueng Rd,
Banghkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: +6627193341 Fux: +6627193343

Email : tacal95%@yahoo.com

www.ihalcycling.erth www.lacehook.com/1acalf59

Competition Schedule - Day 1(Reveiced A)
Friday, 9th October 2015

Communique no.5 Rev.A

Time Event Round Duration Time  remarks
8:45 Opening Ceremony 15
12:40 1 Women Elite's Omnium | - Scratch Race (10KM) 30
2 Men Elite's Team Sprint Final 15 Time Race
3 Men Elite's Team Pursuit Final 25 1 team/ start
4 Women Elite's Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit (3KM) 20
5 Men Junior's Keirin Final 10
6  Men Junior's Sprint 200m t.t. Qualifying 10
7 Women Junior's Sprint 200m t.t. Qualifying 5
8  Women Elite's Omnium Il - Elimination 10
9  Men Junior's Individual Pursuit Final 20 Time Race
10~ Women Junior's Individual Pursuit Final 20 Time Race
11 Men Elite's Kilometre t.t. Final 15 Both side start
12 Women Elite's 500m t.t. Final 10 Both side start
13 Men Junior's Scratch 10 km Final 30
14 Men Elite's Scratch 15 km Final 30
15 Women Junior's Scratch 7.5 km Final 30

Break for dinner

Victory Ceremony day-1

Note: Schedule is subject to change
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 106240

Tel: +6627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal95%@yahoo.com
www.thaicycling.octh www. iscehook com/tacat959

9-11 October 2015
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Communique no.17

Team Sprint - Final

Start List
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 3 laps

Heat Number Name

UCI Code

Time

1 PHI-Philippines
30  CATALAN Alfie
31 MORALES Jan Paul
32 DE JESUS Armel

2 MAS-Malaysia
10 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam
1 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil
12 MOHD SHAHRIN Mohamad Shariz Efendi

THA-Thailand

23 TAPIMAY Pongthep
25 KAPUNYA Worayut
24 SANIKWATHI Thanawut

3 IND-India
14 NAGI Amarjeet Singh
15 BABY Alan

16 SANANDARAJ Sinuraj Paul
HKG-Hong Kong, China

2 LEUNG Ka Yu

LAW Kwun Wa

5 CHOY Hiu Fung

N

PHI19820222
PHI19860128
PHI19920519

MAS19970824
MAS19971203
MAS19970514

THA19880611
THA19930411
THA19930613

IND19930326
IND19951221
IND19960709

HKG19960528
HKG19950804
HKG19960117
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,

) ¢cc’ #aE

Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343 Sl
Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com
www.thaicycling.octh www. iscehook com/tacat9s9
9-11 October 2015 Communique no.18
Team Sprint - Final
Results
Men Elite
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 3 laps
Rank Number Name UCI Code lap1 lap 2 Time Speed
lop 3 km/h
Gold 1 THA-Thailand 24.00 43.56 1:04.559 55.76
23 TAPIMAY Pongthep THA19880611
25  KAPUNYA Worayut THA19930411
24 SANIKWATHI Thanawut THA19930613
Silver 2 MAS-Malaysia 2447 44.66 1:06.001 54.55
10 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MAS19970824
11 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS19971203
12 MOHD SHAHRIN Mohamad Shariz Efendi  MAS19970514
Bronze 3 HKG-Hong Kong, China 25.33 43.87 1:06.262 54.33
2 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG19960528
4 LAW Kwun Wa HKG19950804
5 CHOQOY Hiu Fung HKG19960117
4 IND-India 25.99 46.03 1:07.921 53.00
14 NAGI Amarjeet Singh IND19930326
15 BABY Alan IND19951221
16 SANANDARAJ Sinuraj Paul IND19960709
5 PHI-Philippines 26.86 48.72 1:09.200 52.02
30  CATALAN Alfie PHI19820222
31 MORALES Jan Paul PHI19860128
32  DE JESUS Armel PHI19920519
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015
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Communique no.39

Team Pursuit - Final

Start List
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 4km

Heat Number Name UCI Code Time
1 THA-Thailand
26 LIPHONGYU Nawuti THA19911018
27 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA19890318
28  YODSUWUN Setthawut THA19940318
29 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA19920823
2 UZB-Uzberkestan
17 GUMEROV Timur UZB19920326
18 FEDOROQV Ruslan UZB19931109
19 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB19950114
20 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB19860525
3 HKG-Hong Kong, China
1 MOW Ching Yin HKG19950605
2 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG19960528
3 MITCHELMORE Maximilian Gil HKG19970722
5 CHOY Hiu Fung HKG19960117

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: +6627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www iacehook com/tacat9ss

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.40

Team Pursuit - Final

Results
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 4km

Rank Number Name UCI Code 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Speed
3000-4000 km/h
Gold 1 THA-Thailand 1:11.027  2:16.270 3:22.218 4:30.331 53.27
26 LIPHONGYU Nawulti THA19911018
27  BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit ~ THA19890318
28  YODSUWUN Setthawut THA19940318
29  SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA19920823
Silver 2 1:09.811 2:17.245 3:24.324 4:32.694 52.81
UZB-Uzberkestan
17 GUMEROQOV Timur UZB19920326
18  FEDOROV Ruslan UZB19931109
19  MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB19950114
20  SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB19860525
Bronze 3 HKG-Hong Kong, China 1:11.794  2:18.295 3:26.225 4:34.287 52.50
1 MOW Ching Yin HKG19950605
2 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG19960528
3 MITCHELMORE Maximilian Gil HKG19970722
5  CHOY Hiu Fung HKG19960117
Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015 Communique no.127

Keirin - Final
Start List
Men Juniors
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 6 laps

Number Name UCI Code Country
3 TOLAH Muhammad Izat MAS19970711 MAS
5 LAW TSZ Chun HKG19980228 HKG
9 KRUTHANGKHA Chakree ~ THA19970814 THA
13 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ19980711 KAZ
18 SANANDARAJ Sanuraj Paul  IND19980302 IND
22 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB19970823 UzB
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Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.128

Keirin = Final
Results
Men Juniors

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 6 laps

Rank Number Name UCI Code Country Time Behind
1 9 KRUTHANGKHA Chakree  THA19970814 THA
2 13 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ19980711 KAZ +0.274
3 5 LAW TSZ Chun HKG19980228 HKG +0.088
4 3 TOLAH Muhammad Izat ~ MAS19970711 MAS +0.061
5 22 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB19970823 UzB +0.264
6 18 SANANDARAJ Sanuraj Pau IND19980302 IND +0.603
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 106240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9
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Communique no.133

Individual Pursuit - Finals
Start List
Men Juniors

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 3km

Heat Number Name UCI Code Country Time
1 16 AL ALI Ahmed Jasim UAE19970329 UAE
2 20 KUMAR Sahil IND19980407 IND
2 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdau MAS19971227 MAS
3 21 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB19970605 UzB
6 FUNG Ka Hoo HKG19970813 HKG
4 8 MANO Yuthtana THA19970326 THA
12 SATLIKOV Maxim KAZ19970120 KAZ
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Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015
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Communique no.134

Individual Pursuit - Finals

Results
Men Juniors

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 3km

Rank Number Name UCI Code Country 1000m  2000m Time  Speed
2000-3000 km/h
Gold 1 2 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS19971227  MAS 1:11.667 1:57.994 3:36.339  49.92
Silver 2 21 IZMAYLOV Andrey UzB19970605  UZB 1:14.602 2:26.434 3:39.713  49.16
Bronze 3 6  FUNG Ka Hoo HKG19970813  HKG 1:15.765  2:27.841 3:41.484  48.76
4 12 SATLIKOV Maxim KAZ19970120  KAZ 1:14.522  2:27.286 3:41.688  48.72
5 8  MANO Yuthtana THA19970326  THA 1:15.354  2:29.099 3:44.022  48.21
6 16 AL ALI Ahmed Jasim UAE19970329  UAE 1:15.369 2:32.265 3:51.771  46.60
7 20  KUMAR Sahil IND19980407 IND 1:17.805 2:08.079 3:55.638 45.83

Warning to rider no 16 AL ALI Ahmed Jasim , UAE for late start
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www.thaicycling.octh www iscehook com/tacat958

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.151

Individual Pursuit - Finals

Start List

Women Juniors
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 2km

Heat Number Name UCI Code Country Time
1 7 ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS19980120 MAS
2 10 THITJAN Piyathida THA19981215 THA
2 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG19980923 HKG
3 5 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ19980317 KAZ
11 BAYMETOVA Renata UZB19980809 UzB
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www izcehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.152

Individual Pursuit - Finals

Results

Women Juniors
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 2km

Rank Number Name UCI Code Country 1000m Time Speed
1000-2000 km/h

Gold 1 5  AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ19980317  KAZ 1:25.671 2:48.219 42.80
Silver 2 2 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG19980923  HKG 1:25.135 2:49.631 42.45
Bronze 3 7 ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS19980120  MAS 1:25.065 2:49.672 42.43
4 10 THITJAN Piyathida  THA19981215 THA 1:23.786 2:50.410 42.25

5 11 BAYMETOVA Renata UZB19980809  UZB 1:26.288 2:51.403 42.01
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.35 Revised 1

1km Time Trial - Final
Start List
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 1000m

Heat Number Name UCI Code Country
1 31 MORALES Jan Paul PHI19860128 PHI
2 14 NAGI Amarjeet Singh IND19930326 IND
36  MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas SIN19960618 SIN
3 3 MITCHELMORE Maximilian Gil HKG19970722 HKG
25  KAPUNYA Worayut THA19930411 THA
4 11 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS19971203 MAS
22 YAMBULATOV Timur UZB19930309 UzB

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel




Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015 Communique no.36

1km Time Trial - Final
Results
Men Elite
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 1000m

Rank Number Name UCI Code Country 500m Time  Speed km/h
1000
1 25  KAPUNYA Worayut THA19930411  THA  35.306 1:09.382 51.89
2 36  MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas  SIN19960618 SIN 36.238 1:09.469 51.82
3 11 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS19971203 MAS  36.017 1:09.491 51.81
4 14 NAGI Amarjeet Singh IND19930326  IND  35.943 1:09.762 51.60
5 3 MITCHELMORE Maximilian Gil HKG19970722 HKG  36.300 1:09.834 51.55
6 31 MORALES Jan Paul PHI19860128 PHI 35.199 1:10.445 51.10
7 22 YAMBULATOV Timur UZB19930309 UZB  36.566 1:12.305 49.79
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Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015

Communique no.83 Revised 1

500m Time Trial - Final
Start List
Women Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 500m

Heat Number Name UCI Code Country Time
1 19 BENJAMIN Aimee PHI19931002 PHI
2 7 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati  MAS19960717 MAS
18 BEZUGLOVA Alla UZB19960920 UzB
3 1 MAEDA Kayono JPN19910113 JPN
8 Deborah IND19950218 IND

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel




Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: +6627193341 Fax: +6627193343 B i
Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com
www.thaicycling.octh www iscehook com/tacat958
9-11 October 2015 Communique no.84
500m Time Trial - Final
Results
Women Elite
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race distance : 500m
Rank Number Name UCI Code Country Time Speed km/h |

1 1 MAEDA Kayono JPN19910113 JPN 36.926 48.75
2 8 Deborah IND19950218 IND 37.054 48.58
3 7 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati  MAS19960717 ~ MAS 38.940 46.22
4 18 BEZUGLOVA Alla UZB19960920  UZB 41.704 43.16
5 19  BENJAMIN Aimee PHI19931002 PHI 44.220 40.71
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 106240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015 Communique no.137

Scratch - Final
Start List
Men Juniors
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 10km

Number Name UCI Code Country

At the fence

1 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal  MAS19980413 MAS
7 PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA19970622 THA
17 SUWAIDAN Saiid UAE19980724 UAE
22 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB19970823 UzB

At the blue band

5 LAW TSZ Chun HKG19980228 HKG
11 KUAT Timur KAZ19980516 KAZ
20 KUMAR Sahil IND19980407 IND

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association & A A
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd, - Pl
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 106240 ¢
Tel: +6627193341 Fax: 6627193343 o, ef8
Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com
www.thaicycling.octh www iscehook com/tacat9s8
9-11 October 2015 Communique no.138
Scratch - Final
Results
Men Juniors
Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 10km
Elapsed time: 14:02.945 Average Speed : 42.71 km/h
Rank Number Name UCI Code Country laps down

1 20 KUMAR Sahil IND19980407 IND

2 7 PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA19970622 THA

3 22 SIDDIKQV Dilmurodjon UZB19970823 UZB

4 1 KUAT Timur KAZ19980516 KAZ

5 1 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal  MAS19980413 MAS

6 17 SUWAIDAN Saiid UAE19980724 UAE

7 5 LAW TSZ Chun HKG19980228 HKG

Warning rider no 20 KUMAR Sahil , India for riding on the blue band during the race

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,

Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343 s
Email : tacal95%@yahoo.com
www.thaicycling.octh www. iscehook com/tacat95s9
9-11 October 2015 Communique no.47
Scratch - Final
Start List
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 15km

Number Name UCI Code Country

At the fence

1 MOW Ching Yin HKG19950605 HKG
8 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN19890606 JPN
13 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS19950130 MAS
21 SHUKURQOV Roman UZB19960417 UzB
29 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA19920823 THA
31 MORALES Jan Paul PHI19860128 PHI
36 MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas SIN19960618 SIN

At the blue band

4 LAW Kwun Wa HKG19950804 HKG
9 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN19931215 JPN
18 FEDOROV Ruslan UZB19931109 UzB
27 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit ~ THA19890318 THA
30 CATALAN Alfie PHI19820222 PHI
35 SIM Calvin Teck Kwang SIN19891014 SIN
37 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE19881008 UAE

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: +6627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal95%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www. iscehook com/tacat9s8

9-11 October 2015

X CC

Communique no.48

Scratch - Final

Results
Men Elite

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 15km

Elapsed time: 18:22.025 Average Speed : 49.00 km/h
Rank Number Name UCI Code Country laps down

1 8 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN19890606 JPN

2 9 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN19931215 JPN

3 29 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut  THA19920823 THA

4 1 MOW Ching Yin HKG19950605 HKG

5 27 BOONRATANATHANAKORN THA19890318 THA

6 18 FEDOROQV Ruslan UzB19931109 UzB - 1lap

7 21 SHUKUROV Roman UZB19960417 UzB "

8 31 MORALES Jan Paul PHI19860128 PHI "

9 35 SIM Calvin Teck Kwang SIN19891014 SIN !

10 37 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE19881008 UAE "
4 LAW Kwun Wa HKG19950804 HKG DNF
13 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS19950130 MAS DNF
30 CATALAN Alfie PHI19820222 PHI DNF
36 MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohan SIN19960618 SIN DNF

Article 1.3.072 Fine 50 CHF rider No.21 SHUKUROV Roman , Uzberkistan for non-regulation clothing
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Thai Cycling Association

286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com

www. thaicycling.octh www.iscehook com/tacat9s9

9-11 October 2015

Scratch - Final
Start List
Women Juniors

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 7.5km

Number Name UCI Code Country

At the fence

2 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG19980923 HKG

6 AHMAD JUMRY Nur Azrenna MAS19970512 MAS

1 BAYMETOVA Renata UZB19980809 UzZB
At the blue band

5 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ19980317 KAZ

8 SOMSA Chatklarw THA19980524 THA

12 RAJESH Nayana IND19980728 IND

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome Huamark, Ramkhamhaeng Rd,
Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240

Tel: 46627193341 Fax: +6627193343

Email : tacal959%@yahoo.com
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9-11 October 2015

Communique no.156

Scratch - Final
Results
Women Juniors

Friday, 9th October 2015 - Race Distance : 7.5km

Elapsed time: 13:12.812 Average Speed : 34.06 km/h
Rank  Number Name UCI Code Country laps down
1 5 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ19980317 KAZ
2 2 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG19980923 HKG
3 11 BAYMETOVA Renata UZB19980809 UzB
4 6 AHMAD JUMRY Nur Azrenna MAS19970512 MAS
5 8 SOMSA Chatklarw THA19980524 THA
12 RAJESH Nayana IND19980728 IND DNF

Warning rider No.11 BAYMETOVA Renata , Uzbekistan for late start

Communique approved by Commissaires Panel
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